NEA
MEA
AFUM

TOTAL

Deduction per
Pay Period

2024-2025 AFUM
DUES SCHEDULE

AND

FULL TIME
$213.00
$491.00
$80.00
$784.00

$65.34/final
deduction $65.26

HALF TIME
$118.00
$248.50
$40.00
$406.50

$33.88/final
deduction $33.82

EDUCATION FUND SCHEDULE

QUARTER TIME
$70.75

$127.25

$20.00

$218.00

$18.17/final
deduction $18.13

This applies for
anyone who works
greater than .50
FTE

This applies for
those on PPRP or
Shared
appointments who
work between .50
and .26 FTE

This applies to those
who on PPRP or
Shared appointments
who work .25 FTE or
less.



