## 2024-2025 AFUM

## DUES SCHEDULE AND EDUCATION FUND SCHEDULE

	FULL TIME	HALF TIME	QUARTER TIME
NEA MEA AFUM	\$213.00 \$491.00 \$80.00	\$118.00 \$248.50 \$40.00	\$70.75 \$127.25 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$784.00	\$406.50	\$218.00
Deduction per Pay Period	\$65.34/final deduction \$65.26	\$33.88/final deduction \$33.82	\$18.17/final deduction \$18.13
	This applies for anyone who works greater than .50 FTE	This applies for those on PPRP or shared appointments who work between .50 and .26 FTE	This applies to those who on PPRP or shared appointments who work .25 FTE or less.